



City of Jonesboro

Legislation Details

File #: RES-17:115 Version: 1 Name: APPROVE THE 2017-2021 CONSOLIDATED PLAN

AND THE 2017 ACTION PLAN THAT INCLUDES THE 2017 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK

GRANT (CDBG) PROJECTS AND BUDGET.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 7/27/2017 In control: Finance & Administration Council Committee

On agenda: Final action: 8/15/2017

Title: A RESOLUTION FOR THE CITY OF JONESBORO TO APPROVE THE 2017-2021 CONSOLIDATED

PLAN AND THE 2017 ACTION PLAN THAT INCLUDES THE 2017 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

BLOCK GRANT (CDBG) PROJECTS AND BUDGET.

Sponsors: CDBG Citizen Advisory Committee, Community Development, Grants

Indexes: Grant

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Jonesboro 2017-2021 Consolidated Plan and 2017 Action Plan, 2. SF424 2 1-V2.1, 3. SF424B-

V1.1, 4. SFLLL_1_2-V1.2, 5. The jonesboro Sun HUD Five Year Plan and Action Plan, 6. Approved

AFH Plan

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/15/2017	1	City Council	Passed	Pass
8/8/2017	1	Finance & Administration Council Committee	Recommended Under New Business	Pass